Disclaimer: every effort has been made to ensure the information provided in this document
is accurate and up to date. However, Tower Fastening System does not guarantee or
warrant the accuracy, completeness, or currency of the information provided.
©TOWER Fastening System. All rights reserved.  Version: 2309
1300 532 803
Self Drilling Screws

• Point to thread design
maximizes pullout performance
and minimizes back out
* For light duty purpose
* For medium duty purpose
* Roof Deck to steel framing
* Accessories to steel
  framing
2300
max drill speed
Product Code
SKU
Gauge Length
# (mm) L (mm)
Coarse Thread
SDHG10-1616 10 4.8 16
SDHG12-1420 12 5.5 20
SDHG14-1022 14 6.3 22
Fine Thread
SDHG10-2416 10 4.8 16
SDHG14-2022 14 6.3 22
SDHG14-20150 14 6.3 150
Disclaimer: every effort has been made to ensure the information provided in this document
shaped point for use
Installation
Speed